
Hindhead Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Liam Rowland liam.rowland@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 03000 700505

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Melanie Squires melanie.squires@uk.oneschoolglobal.com 
safeguarding.hindhead@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 03000 700505

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Jacqui Maybury
Mark Heffernan
Kimberley Butler

jacqui.maybury@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
mark.heffernan@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
kimberley.butler@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01428 601800

Safeguarding CA:

Ben Woodcock ben.woodcock@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07837 174397

Regional Team Leader:

Ben Woodcock ben.woodcock@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07837 174397

 Out of Hours Contact:

Ben Woodcock ben.woodcock@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07837 174397

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


